



This is to confirm that Amreliya Kirtiben B. Published following article "A study on I.C.D.S. scheme under provides Ready to cook food. Take home rations (THR) food packet use, awareness in beneficiary Gujarat state in Amreli district". Volume 11, Issue 3, pp: 214-218 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

**Editor-In-Chief** 

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Amreliya Gaytriben B. Published following article "A study on I.C.D.S. scheme under provides Ready to cook food. Take home rations (THR) food packet use, awareness in beneficiary Gujarat state in Amreli district". Volume 11, Issue 3, pp: 214-218 www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and** Science (IJRES)

**Editor-In-Chief** 

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Tatmiya Vedikaben B. Published following article "A study on I.C.D.S. scheme under provides Ready to cook food. Take home rations (THR) food packet use, awareness in beneficiary Gujarat state in Amreli district". Volume 11, Issue 3, pp: 214-218 www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

**Editor-In-Chief** 

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Nilambariben N, Published following article "A study on I.C.D.S. scheme under provides Ready to cook food. Take home rations (THR) food packet use, awareness in beneficiary Gujarat state in Amreli district". Volume 11, Issue 3, pp: 214-218 www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

**Editor-In-Chief** 

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Dave. Saurastra Uni. Published following article "A study on I.C.D.S. scheme under provides Ready to cook food. Take home rations (THR) food packet use, awareness in beneficiary Gujarat state in Amreli district". Volume 11, Issue 3, pp: 214-218 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

**Editor-In-Chief** 

ISSN: 2320-9364